PROCUREMENT & WAREHOUSING SERVICES

S/M/WBE REPORT

Commodities (Supplies)
Construction
Professional Services
Business Services
Grand Total *

S/M/WBE PROGRAM AS OF JULY 27, 2017

ACTIVE CERTIFIED COMPANIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF M/WBE CERTIFIED COMPANIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF SBE CERTIFIED COMPANIES

Companies By Industry

category, generating duplicated records.

674

93
232
192
269
786

* The total number does not match with the total number of certified companies, because there may be companies that provide services/goods for more than one business

Applications Processed

Approved Certifications

Approved Re-certifications

Total Approved

Denied Applications
Processed

Applications In the Queue

Pending Review

Pending Additional Information
Total Applications
in the Queue

African-American
Asian-American
Hispanic-American
Caucasian American
Native American
Grand Total

%

2015-2016

115

107
222

228

13

S/M/WBE PROGRAM ACTIVITY

2016-2017 7/7/2017 Report 7/27/2017 Report Fiscal Year To Date
170 13 4 12
95 10 11 15
265 23 15 27
23 0 1 7
288 23 16 34
22 11 3
23 31 22
45 42 25
S/M/WBE CERTIFICATIONS & RE-CERTIFICATIONS
Companies by Ethnicity/Gender
Female Male Total %
105 148 253 38%
16 26 42 6%
99 139 238 35%
140 0 140 21%
0 1 1 0%
360 314 674
53% 47%

Prepared on 7/31/2017
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